- RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Tournoi Belgrade 2023-09-24 S E F | SA
Satellite

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pool 1 Piste Blue 10:50 Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK) V/IM HS HR HS/HR
GBR ' LEBOR Hannah V/5 V/5 D/ V/5 D/3 D/3 0.5 22 17 5
DEN GRUBAK Line Baun D/2 V/5 D/2 D/4 D/0 D/ 0.17 14 28 -14
SRB  RABRENOVIC Maja D/2 D/3 D/3 V/5 D/0 D/0 0.17 13 27 -14
ROU NICULAI Isabella V/2 V/5 V/5 V/5 DA V/5 0.83 23 16 7
Andreea
BUL TSANEVA Kamena D/ V/5 D/2 D/2 DA DA 017 12 29 -17
PER DOIG CALDERON V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 30 6 24
Maria Luisa
FRA HERMAY Camille V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 D/ 067 24 15 9
Pool 2 Piste 11 10:50 Referee: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB) VIM HS HR HS/HR
ROU CONSTANTIN Natalia D/4 D/3 V/5 D/2 V/5 0.4 19 22 -3
CRC BRILLA ARAYA V/5 D/4 D/4 D/4 V/5 0.4 22 21 1
Anghella
GBR BURROWS Kaya V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 0.8 23 16 7
ROU MUNTEAN Andreea D/4 V/5 D/ D/3 V/5 0.4 18 21 -3
CAN | MACKINNON Leonora | V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 25 12 13
SRB BOGOMAZ Aleksandra D/3 D/2 D/3 D/2 D/0 0 10 25 -15
Pool 3 Piste Yellow 10:50 Referee: SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav (SVK) V/IM HS HR HS/HR
VEN CHACON Camila D/3 D/4 D/2 V/4 D/3 V/3 033 19 24 -5
AUT HUBER Pia V/4 D/2 V/5 V/5 D/3 D/3 0.5 22 24 -2
BEL VANDINGENEN Aube  V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/4 1 29 14 15
BUL MITOVA Boryana V/5 D/2 D/1 D/2 V/5 D/2 033 17 25 -8
ROU DINUT Andreea D/3 D/4 D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.5 25 24 1
CHI CIFUENTES Ignacia V/5 V/5 DA D/3 D/4 D/3 0.33 21 26 -5
SRB KNEZEVIC Katarina D2 V/5 D/3 V/5 D/4 V/5 0.5 24 20 4
Pool 4 Piste 7 10:50 Referee: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB) V/IM HS HR HS/HR
USA WELLS Tesla V/5 D/3 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.67 27 20 7
SRB DERETIC Dragana D/1 D/4 D/1 D/1 D/2 V/5 0.17 14 27 -13
AUT LORENZ Therese V/5 V/5 D/4 D/3 D/3 V/5 0.5 25 25 0
ROU SONT Emma V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 30 19 11
BUL PETKOVA Mateya D/4 V/5 V/5 D/2 D/3 D/4 033 23 24 -1
ALG BOUKHELIFA Charline | D/4 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 0.67 28 20 8
IND BASAVARAJENDRA D/ D/2 D/3 D/4 V/5 D/2 017 17 29 -12
Naidelae
Pool 5 Piste Green 10:50 Referee: ANGHEL Flavius Rocco (ROU) V/IM HS HR HS/HR
ROU GHICA Andrada V/5 D/3 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 067 27 24 3
BUL VELISLAVOVA Victoria D/3 V/5 D/4 V/5 D/4 V/5 0.5 26 21 5
CYP MAVRIKIOU Irina V/5 D/2 D/2 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.67 24 22 2
ROU PREDESCU Alexandra  V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 30 16 14
CRO DELIC Lara D/4 D/1 D/2 D/2 V/5 D/4 0.17 18 27 -9
TUR AYDIN Emine Ipek D/3 V/5 D/4 D/2 D/2 D/ 0.17 17 29 -12

GER BREITWIESER Carolin | D/4 D/3 D/3 D/2 V/5 V/5 033 22 25 -3



Pool 6 Piste
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CHEN Syuan-Yu

JURADO SALAZAR
Daniela

HOPPE MONTANARO
Malinka

DE ANGELIS Alessia
Mirela

DONA Diana
MAKSIMOVIC Mia
FRANSSON Emma

Pool 7 Piste 11 12:40

GBR
ROU
SRB
GRE
CRO
HUN

RUMBLE Jessica
VERES Greta
DJUKIC Masa
VARVERI Fani
MAJDANDZIC Andrea
TOTHMATYAS Zsofia

Pool 8 Piste Red 12:40

GEO
SRB
LTU
ROU
BUL
TPE

Pool 9 Piste
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USA

KORNEEVA Arina
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
AZUKAITE Vikte
BADEA Erica
SUCHKOVA Alexandra
CHEN Li-Ning

Green 12:40
BUCSA loana
DANCIU Adela
GRIJAK Jana
FERRACUTI Elena

LARSEN Sarah
Schremmer

TOBY Natalia

Pool 10 Piste 7 12:40

ROU
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EPEE Laurence
KARDOS Edina
POWELL Alexandra
CHAVDAROVA Niya
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> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Tournoi Belgrade 2023-09-24 S E F | SA
Satellite

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Place Name Age Nation V M D TR Ind. Diff Q
1 DOIG CALDERON Maria Luisa 32 PER 6 6 30 6 1 24 +
2 VANDINGENEN Aube 22 BEL 6 6 29 14 1 15 +
3 KORNEEVA Arina 27 GEO 5 5 25 10 1 15 +
4 PREDESCU Alexandra 24 ROU 6 6 30 16 1 14 +
5 HUSISIAN Hadley 20 USA 5 5 25 11 1 14 +
6 FRANSSON Emma 21 SWE 6 6 30 17 1 13 +
7 MACKINNON Leonora 29 CAN 5 5 25 12 1 13 +
8 LIN Yik Hei Coco 28 HKG 5 5 25 13 1 12 +
9 SONT Emma 18 ROU 6 6 30 19 1 11 +
10 FERRACUTI Elena 23 ITA 5 5 25 16 1 9 +
11 CHEN Syuan-Yu 23 TPE 5 6 29 17 0.833 12 +
12 NICULAI Isabella Andreea 18 ROU 5 6 23 16 0.833 7 +
13 VERES Greta 29 ROU 4 5 24 11 0.8 13 +
14 EPEE Laurence 32 FRA 4 5 24 12 0.8 12 +
15 BURROWS Kaya 21 GBR 4 5 23 16 0.8 7 +
15 KARDOS Edina 22 HUN 4 5 23 16 0.8 7 +
15 VARVERI Fani 36 GRE 4 5 23 16 0.8 7 +
18 AZUKAITE Vikte 27 LTU 4 5 23 18 0.8 5 +
18 LEONTE Mihaela 22 ROU 4 5 23 18 0.8 5 +
20 MATACHE Cristina 22 ROU 4 5 22 19 0.8 3 +
21 HERMAY Camille 25 FRA 4 6 24 15 0.667 9 +
22 BOUKHELIFA Charline 25 ALG 4 6 28 20 0.667 8 +
23 WELLS Tesla 26 USA 4 6 27 20 0.667 7 +
24 GHICA Andrada 20 ROU 4 6 27 24 0.667 3 +
25 MAVRIKIOU Irina 39 CYP 4 6 24 22 0.667 2 +
26 MAJDANDZIC Andrea 23 CRO 3 5 22 14 0.6 8 +
27 TOBY Natalia 25 USA 3 5 21 15 0.6 6 +
28 ZIVANOVIC Jovana 25 SRB 3 5 22 19 0.6 3 +
29 PRAXMARER Leonore 20 AUT 3 5 20 18 0.6 2 +
30 LARSEN Sarah Schremmer 25 DEN 3 5 21 21 0.6 0 +
31 VASQUEZ Paula 23 CHI 3 5 20 21 0.6 -1 +
32 VELISLAVOVA Victoria 16 BUL 3 6 26 21 0.5 5 +
33 LEBOR Hannah 18 GBR 3 6 22 17 0.5 5 +
34 KNEZEVIC Katarina 29 SRB 3 6 24 20 0.5 4 +
35 DINUT Andreea 22 ROU 3 6 25 24 0.5 1 +
36 HOPPE MONTANARO Malinka 30 CAN 3 6 22 21 0.5 1 +
37 LORENZ Therese 55 AUT 3 6 25 25 0.5 0 +
38 DE ANGELIS Alessia Mirela 20 GER 3 6 22 22 0.5 0 +
39 HUBER Pia 19 AUT 3 6 22 24 0.5 -2 +
40 GRIJAK Jana 24 SRB 2 5 22 18 0.4 4 +
41 BRILLA ARAYA Anghella 23 CRC 2 5 22 21 0.4 1 +
41 PINGGERA Elisabeth 25 AUT 2 5 22 21 0.4 1 +
43 CONSTANTINESCU Maria-Cristina 21 ROU 2 5 21 20 0.4 1 +
44 VERSTEIINEN Annabelle 18 NED 2 5 20 19 0.4 1 +
45 DRAGAN Alexandra 16 ROU 2 5 22 22 0.4 0 +



Place Name Age Nation V M TD TR Ind. Diff Q

46 CONSTANTIN Natalia 15 ROU 2 5 19 22 0.4 -3 +
47 MUNTEAN Andreea 16 ROU 2 5 18 21 0.4 -3 +
48 RUMBLE Jessica 24 GBR 2 5 17 20 0.4 -3 +
49 SUCHKOVA Alexandra 17 BUL 2 5 16 20 0.4 -4 +
50 POWELL Alexandra 23 GBR 2 5 18 23 0.4 -5 +
51 TOTHMATYAS Zsofia 21 HUN 2 5 16 21 0.4 -5 +
52 PETKOVA Mateya 15 BUL 2 6 23 24 0.333 -1 +
53 JURADO SALAZAR Daniela 26 CRC 2 6 22 24 0.333 -2 +
54 BREITWIESER Carolin 24 GER 2 6 22 25 0.333 -3 +
55 CIFUENTES Ignacia 22 CHI 2 6 21 26 0.333 -5 +
56 CHACON Camila 21 VEN 2 6 19 24 0.333 -5 +
57 DONA Diana 16 ROU 2 6 19 26 0.333 -7 +
58 MITOVA Boryana 17 BUL 2 6 17 25 0.333 -8 +
59 STANCIULESCU Daria 16 ROU 1 5 18 22 0.2 -4 -
60 DANCIU Adela 29 ROU 1 5 18 24 0.2 -6 -
61 YAGOVA Raya 17 BUL 1 5 16 22 0.2 -6 -
62 BADEA Erica 15 ROU 1 5 16 23 0.2 -7 -
63 NABOIU Claudia 28 ROU 1 5 15 24 0.2 -9 -
64 BUCSA loana 16 ROU 1 5 10 23 0.2 -13 -
65 DELIC Lara 20 CRO 1 6 18 27 0.167 -9 -
66 AYDIN Emine Ipek 20 TUR 1 6 17 29 0.167 -12 -
66 BASAVARAJENDRA Naidelae 20 IND 1 6 17 29 0.167 -12 -
68 DERETIC Dragana 42 SRB 1 6 14 27 0.167 -13 -
69 GRUBAK Line Baun 27 DEN 1 6 14 28 0.167 -14 -
70 RABRENOVIC Maja 19 SRB 1 6 13 27 0.167 -14 -
71 TSANEVA Kamena 50 BUL 1 6 12 29 0.167 -17 -
72 CHEN Li-Ning 15 TPE 0 5 13 25 0 -12 -
73 CHAVDAROVA Niya 17 BUL O 5 12 25 0 -13 -
74 BOGOMAZ Aleksandra 46 SRB 0 5 10 25 0 -15 -
75 MAKSIMOVIC Mia 16 SRB 0 6 13 30 0 -17 -
76 CHESHMEDJIEVA Victoria 16 BUL O 5 5 25 0 -20 -
76 DJUKIC Masa 15 SRB 0 5 5 25 0 -20 -

2023-09-25



> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE [MTERMATICNA Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
' Tournoi Belgrade 2023-09-24 S E F | SA
Satellite

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
DOIG CALDERON... PER

BYE
DOIG CALDERON... PER V/15

LEBOR Hannah GBR D7
LEBOR Hannah GBR V/15

VELISLAVOVA Vi... BUL DA3
! DOIG CALDERON... PER  V/15

) KARDOS Edina HUN D/14
VARVERI Fani GRE D/13
RUMBLE Jessica GBR V/15 .
RUMBLE Jessica GBR D/6
KARDOS Edina HUN  V/15
SUCHKOVA Alex... BUL D/10
KARDOS Edina HUN V/15
! DOIG CALDERON... PER  V/i5
SONT Emma ROU D/7
SONT Emma ROU V/15
CHACON Camila VEN D77
SONT Emma ROU V/15
. PINGGERA Elisab... AUT D/13
PINGGERA Elisab... AUT V/15
GHICA Andrada ROU D/12
SONT Emma ROU V/15

) MAVRIKIOU Irina CYP D7
MAVRIKIOU Irina CYP V/15

GRIJAK Jana SRB  D/11 .
MAVRIKIOU Irina CYP V/15

. LIN Yik Hei Coco HKG D/14
DONA Diana ROU  D/7

LIN Yik Hei Coco HKG V/15



HUSISIAN Hadley

BYE

LORENZ Therese

ZIVANOVIC Jova...

HERMAY Camille

VERSTEIUNEN A...

JURADO SALAZA...

NICULAI Isabella...

VERES Greta

PETKOVA Mateya

DRAGAN Alexand...

MATACHE Cristina

PRAXMARER Leo...

HOPPE MONTAN...

PREDESCU Alexa...

BYE

USA

AUT

SRB

FRA

NED

CRC

ROU

ROU

BUL

ROU

ROU

AUT

CAN

ROU

D/12

V/15

V/15

D/6

V/15

D/12

V/15

D/5

V/15

D/9

D/13

V/15

HUSISIAN Hadley

ZIVANOVIC Jova...

HERMAY Camille

JURADO SALAZA...

VERES Greta

DRAGAN Alexand...

HOPPE MONTAN...

PREDESCU Alexa...

USA

SRB

FRA

CRC

ROU

ROU

CAN

ROU

V/15

D/11

V/15

D/8

D/12

V/15

D/9

V/10

HUSISIAN Hadley

HERMAY Camille

DRAGAN Alexand...

PREDESCU Alexa...

USA V/15
FRA  D/11
HUSISIAN Hadley USA
PREDESCU Alexa... ROU
ROU  D/9
ROU V/15

D/11

V/i14



KORNEEVA Arina

BYE

DINUT Andreea

LARSEN Sarah S...

AZUKAITE Vikte

CONSTANTIN Na...

TOTHMATYAS Z...

EPEE Laurence

CHEN Syuan-Yu

BREITWIESER C...

CONSTANTINES...

BOUKHELIFA Ch...

TOBY Natalia

DE ANGELIS Ales...

FRANSSON Emma

BYE

GEO

ROU

DEN

LTU

ROU

HUN

FRA

TPE

GER

ROU

ALG

USA

GER

SWE

D/

V/15

V/15

D/7

D/5

V/15

D/3

V/15

D/12

V13

V/15

D/14

KORNEEVA Arina

LARSEN Sarah S...

AZUKAITE Vikte

EPEE Laurence

BREITWIESER C...

BOUKHELIFA Ch...

TOBY Natalia

FRANSSON Emma

GEO

DEN

LTU

FRA

GER

ALG

USA

SWE

D/12

V/15

D/13

V/15

V/15

D/7

D/12

V/15

LARSEN Sarah S...

EPEE Laurence

BREITWIESER C...

FRANSSON Emma

DEN V/15
FRA D/12
LARSEN Sarah S... DEN
FRANSSON Emma SWE
GER D/9
SWE V/15

D/8

V/15



MACKINNON Leo... CAN V/15

MITOVA Boryana BUL D2
MACKINNON Leo... CAN V/15

. HUBER Pia AUT  D/7
HUBER Pia AUT V/15
MAJDANDZIC An... CRO D/14
MACKINNON Leo... CAN V/15
FERRACUTI Elena ITA  D/10
WELLS Tesla USA V/15
BRILLA ARAYA A... CRC D/14
WELLS Tesla USA D/4

FERRACUTI Elena  ITA  V/15
CIFUENTES Igna... CHI D/5

FERRACUTI Elena  ITA  V/15
MACKINNON Leo... CAN D/13

POWELL Alexand... GBR V/15
BURROWS Kaya GBR D/12

POWELL Alexand... GBR V/15
POWELL Alexand... GBR V/15

LEONTE Mihaela ROU  D/11
MUNTEAN Andre... ROU D/11

LEONTE Mihaela ROU V/15
POWELL Alexand... GBR V/15

VANDINGENEN A... BEL D/14
VASQUEZ Paula CHI  V/15

KNEZEVIC Katari... SRB  D/11
VASQUEZ Paula CHI D/5

VANDINGENEN A... BEL V/15
VANDINGENEN A... BEL

BYE

2023-09-25



> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE [MTERNATIGN Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
' Tournoi Belgrade 2023-09-24 S E F | SA
Satellite

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
DOIG CALDERON... PER V/15

SONT Emma ROU D/7
DOIG CALDERON... PER V/14

PREDESCU Alexa... ROU  D/9
HUSISIAN Hadley USA D/t

PREDESCU Alexa... ROU  V/14
exa DOIG CALDERON... PER  V/15

FRANSSON Emma SWE D/13
LARSEN Sarah S... DEN  D/8

FRANSSON Emma SWE V/15
FRANSSON Emma SWE V/15

POWELL Alexand... GBR D/9
MACKINNON Leo... CAN D/13

POWELL Alexand... GBR V/15

2023-09-25
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Place Date
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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Points

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

S

Name

DOIG CALDERON Maria Luisa

FRANSSON Emma
PREDESCU Alexandra
POWELL Alexandra
HUSISIAN Hadley
MACKINNON Leonora
SONT Emma

LARSEN Sarah Schremmer

VANDINGENEN Aube
FERRACUTI Elena
EPEE Laurence
KARDOS Edina
HERMAY Camille
MAVRIKIOU Irina
DRAGAN Alexandra
BREITWIESER Carolin
KORNEEVA Arina

LIN Yik Hei Coco
VERES Greta
LEONTE Mihaela
AZUKAITE Vikte
BOUKHELIFA Charline
WELLS Tesla

TOBY Natalia
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
VASQUEZ Paula
LEBOR Hannah

HOPPE MONTANARO Malinka

HUBER Pia
PINGGERA Elisabeth
RUMBLE Jessica

JURADO SALAZAR Daniela

CHEN Syuan-Yu

NICULAI Isabella Andreea

VARVERI Fani
BURROWS Kaya
MATACHE Cristina
GHICA Andrada
MAJDANDZIC Andrea
PRAXMARER Leonore

VELISLAVOVA Victoria

KNEZEVIC Katarina
DINUT Andreea
LORENZ Therese

DE ANGELIS Alessia Mirela

E

F

SA

Nationality
PER
SWE
ROU
GBR
USA
CAN
ROU
DEN
BEL
ITA
FRA
HUN
FRA
CYP
ROU
GER
GEO
HKG
ROU
ROU
LTU
ALG
USA
USA
SRB
CHI
GBR
CAN
AUT
AUT
GBR
CRC
TPE
ROU
GRE
GBR
ROU
ROU
CRO
AUT
BUL
SRB
ROU
AUT
GER

Age
32
21
24
23
20
29
18
25
22
23
33
23
25
39
17
24
27
28
29
22
27
25
26
25
25
23
18
30
20
25
24
27
23
18
37
22
22
20
23
20
17
29
22
55
21



Rank
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
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62
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
76
9999
9999
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Points

Name
GRIJAK Jana
BRILLA ARAYA Anghella
CONSTANTINESCU Maria-Cristina
VERSTEIJNEN Annabelle
CONSTANTIN Natalia
MUNTEAN Andreea
SUCHKOVA Alexandra
TOTHMATYAS Zsofia
PETKOVA Mateya
CIFUENTES Ignacia
CHACON Camila
DONA Diana
MITOVA Boryana
STANCIULESCU Daria
DANCIU Adela
YAGOVA Raya
BADEA Erica
NABOIU Claudia
BUCSA loana
DELIC Lara
BASAVARAJENDRA Naidelae
AYDIN Emine Ipek
DERETIC Dragana
GRUBAK Line Baun
RABRENOVIC Maja
TSANEVA Kamena
CHEN Li-Ning
CHAVDAROVA Niya
BOGOMAZ Aleksandra
MAKSIMOVIC Mia
DJUKIC Masa
CHESHMEDJIEVA Victoria
STEFANOVA Mihaela
FAN Yun-Cian

Nationality
SRB
CRC
ROU
NED
ROU
ROU
BUL
HUN
BUL
CHI
VEN
ROU
BUL
ROU
ROU
BUL
ROU
ROU
ROU
CRO
IND
TUR
SRB
DEN
SRB
BUL
TPE
BUL
SRB
SRB
SRB
BUL
BUL
TPE

Age
24
23
21
18
15
16
17
21
16
22
22
16
17
16
29
17
16
28
16
20
20
20
43
27
19
50
15
17
47
16
16
16
17
20



